The technical standards used as a requirement for this Call- Off Contract are:

· A consistent platform, with access for three press officers.

Service level agreement:

The service level and availability criteria required for this Call- Off Contract are:

· Daily media monitoring updates provided by 6:30am, 7 days a week, three hundred and sixty-two (362) days per year (excluding Christmas Day, Boxing Day, New Year’s Day)

· Access to a support service as required

· Effective evaluation services

For more detailed description of the requirement, please see
‘Schedule 1: Services’

Onboarding/Offboardi ng